
21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Arun George M 08-Nov-95 2469 KER 1    1

2 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 27-Oct-95 2992 CG 2    2

3 Arshalan Naqvi M 17-Nov-96 2761 UP 3    3

4 Rupinder Singh M 03-Oct-95 2754 CHG 4    4

5 Chaitanya K. P. M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP 5    5

6 Kaushal Dharmamer M 01-Feb-96 3477 MAH 6    6

7 Sudhanshu Medsikar M 24-Mar-95 2333 MAH 7    7

8 Sanyam Shukla M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG 8    8

9 Gangadhara Rao V. M 30-Jul-96 2917 AP    9

10 Siddharath Thakur M 25-Jan-95 2870 MAH   10

11 Sai Tanuj M. M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP   11

12 Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP   12

13 Balu Mahendra S. M 06-Jun-95 3883 AP   13

14 Yash Nain M 27-Aug-95 2896 DLI   14

15 Kawaldeep Singh M 28-Jul-95 2288 CHG   15

16 Sushrut Karmarkar M 18-May-95 2866 MAH   16

17 Ankit Chhikara M 05-Aug-96 2894 DLI   17

18 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK   18

19 Ashish Rathee M 01-Nov-95 3353 HAR   19

20 Sumit Goyat M 30-Dec-95 4441 HAR   20

21 Rishabh Sahdev M 03-Aug-96 3581 DLI   21

22 Chirag Sen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR   22

23 Akshay Jasrotiya M 09-Sep-96 7449 CHG WC   23

24 Nikhil Raj M 02-Sep-95 6062 CHG WC   24
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Sumanth P. M 17-Jul-95 3290 AP 1    1

2 Utkarsh Arora M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI 2    2

3 Sahil Sipani M 20-Aug-97 2409 KTK 3    3

4 Rahul Yadav C. M 03-May-98 1461 AP 4    4

5 Upendra C. M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP 5    5

6 Komal M 24-Mar-96 6119 CHG 6    6

7 Robin M 20-Feb-96 6066 CHG 7    7

8 Adrian George M 13-Aug-95 2533 GUJ 8    8

9 Kanishq M. M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP 9    9

10 Kiran Kumar M. M 26-Aug-97 4666 AP 10   10

11 Arun Kumar M 20-Jul-95 4461 HAR 11   11

12 Likhit Bangera M 31-Dec-95 4367 MAH 12   12

13 Vighnesh Devlekar M 17-Sep-96 3981 MAH 13   13

14 Satyajeet Jagdhane M 29-Nov-95 4385 MAH 14   14

15 Ravi Kushwaha M 14-Apr-96 6440 MP 15   15

16 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP 16   16

17 Mohit M. M 08-Oct-96 5658 AP

18 Nikhil Reddy M. M 06-Jan-97 5263 AP

19 Rahul Kishor P. M 06-Oct-98 5668 AP

20 Ravi Kiran P. M 15-Nov-96 5669 AP

21 Akhil Raj M 09-Dec-95 7882 AP

22 Aneeth Kumar R. M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

23 Rishi Kumar S. M 27-Sep-96 4775 AP

24 Subhan Ali S. M 02-Sep-96 4058 AP

25 Khaja Fazil Ahmed Shaik M 22-Jul-96 5482 AP

26 Waseem Akram Shaik M 15-May-96 5046 AP

27 Shirish V. M 24-Mar-95 2877 AP

28 Tridip Bora M 13-Sep-96 3125 ASM

29 Rana Boruah M 24-Jun-95 2373 ASM

30 Kaustav Deka M 16-Oct-95 4713 ASM

31 Bibhaj Jyoti Gogoi M 05-Dec-98 3115 ASM

32 Rishav Sarma M 16-Oct-97 4429 ASM

33 Priyanshu Agarwal M 31-Dec-95 4746 BHR

34 Aditya Chandra M 05-Feb-97 4742 BHR

35 Pravesh Kumar M 24-Sep-00 6272 BHR

36 Sai Naga Koteswara A. M 04-May-97 6445 AP

37 Sivarama Krishna Ch. M 08-Nov-97 4791 AP
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

38 Akarsh Chhabra M 01-Mar-97 7995 CHG

39 Anupam Ohri M 26-Oct-95 7975 CHG

40 Adheip Sungh Sadhrao M 16-Jul-96 7444 CHG

41 Robin Saini M 13-Oct-96 3150 CHG

42 Chirag Singla M 08-Oct-95 7974 CHG

43 Kelvin Wong M 30-Mar-99 4452 CHG

44 Chandra Kumar D. M 31-Aug-98 3473 AP

45 Pranay Arya Kumar M 21-Oct-95 2926 DLI

46 Nishant Batra M 26-Sep-98 5543 DLI

47 Shiven Bhatia M 30-Dec-95 3555 DLI

48 Harshil Budhiraja M 14-Nov-95 6796 DLI

49 Gaurav Deswal M 11-Aug-96 3333 DLI

50 Ayush Garg M 06-Aug-97 7173 DLI

51 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

52 Shivam Khaitan M 24-Aug-96 7212 DLI

53 Pranav Khatter M 28-Oct-97 6277 DLI

54 Dhruv Kumar M 01-Jul-96 5626 DLI

55 Pranavindra Lal M 11-Nov-95 5929 DLI

56 Sushant Manocha M 15-Jul-95 6032 DLI

57 Sahej Sabharwal M 30-Jul-97 6298 DLI

58 Manas Sethi M 15-Feb-95 7333 DLI

59 Aarush Setia M 31-Mar-97 3202 DLI

60 Bhardwaj Anant Sharma M 28-Jan-99 7769 DLI

61 Deepanshu Kumar Sharma M 06-Aug-95 4394 DLI

62 Arpit Taneja M 26-Jul-95 7635 DLI

63 Kushagra Tayal M 15-Sep-97 3158 DLI

64 Saurav Tomar M 05-Mar-97 5332 DLI

65 Gopalakrishna Reddy D. M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

66 Drimansu   M 26-May-97 4464 HAR

67 Sandeep   M 25-Jun-97 4463 HAR

68 Mayank Ahuja M 15-Oct-96 2899 HAR

69 Rohan Arya M 07-Jun-95 7984 HAR

70 Ayush Gautam M 29-Apr-97 3175 HAR

71 Kartik Jindal M 07-Nov-98 5436 HAR

72 Sanyam Khurana M 28-Sep-95 7326 HAR

73 Aman Kumar M 19-Jan-97 4788 HAR

74 Kranthi D. M 15-Nov-95 6663 AP
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

75 Hardik Makkar M 25-Sep-98 5435 HAR

76 Abhijit Mittal M 20-Jan-97 3174 HAR

77 Mohit Rathee M 15-Mar-96 6225 HAR

78 Prateek Rathee M 23-Jan-98 6222 HAR

79 Vikas Saroha M 19-Dec-96 6447 HAR

80 Arpit Singhmar M 23-Mar-96 4565 HAR

81 Karamjeet Singh M 01-Sep-97 4519 HP

82 Lakshey Thakur M 26-Jun-98 733 HP

83 Yusuf Ansari M 18-Dec-97 3196 JAR

84 Aswin Satheeshan S. K.  M 01-May-96 3203 KER

85 Apoorv Devarbhavi M. M 04-Feb-95 4154 KTK

86 Yuvraj Shinde M 19-Apr-95 6350 KTK

87 Raghunad Sai D. M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

88 Swamy Dudekula M 19-Nov-96 7410 AP

89 Narender G. M 21-Dec-95 4771 AP

90 Harinagu K. M 22-Nov-97 3102 AP

91 Kabir Kanzarkar M 28-Jan-95 4331 MAH

92 Rohan Patwardhan M 20-Aug-96 3494 MAH

93 Amey Tilloo M 09-Jan-95 4805 MAH

94 Piyush Bobade M 18-Nov-95 4049 MP

95 Deep Vishnu Dixit M 07-Nov-95 7692 MP

96 Jaswanth B. S. K. M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

97 Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

98 Sumantu Mishra M 05-Jun-96 4584 MP

99 Varad Puntambekar M 09-May-97 4578 MP

100 Lokesh Kumar B. M 15-Dec-93 3884 AP

101 Piyush Verma M 15-Dec-96 7327 MP

102 Piyush Vyas M 24-Sep-95 7686 MP

103 Kashish   M 25-May-95 4381 PNB

104 Manureet Singh Baluja M 03-Mar-95 6036 PNB

105 Surya Goel M 15-Sep-95 3595 PNB

106 Mohul Goyal M 03-Dec-96 7593 PNB

107 Ayush Mahajan M 22-Mar-97 4378 PNB

108 Vinayak Mahajan M 12-Dec-98 6406 PNB

109 Sukrit Sehgal M 07-Mar-95 7945 PNB

110 Sumit Sharma M 10-Sep-96 3241 PNB

111 Gurneet Singh M 27-Sep-95 4439 PNB
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

112 Simarjit Singh M 10-Dec-97 4379 PNB

113 Vishal Verma M 19-Oct-96 7168 PNB

114 Gnaneshwar P. M 12-Aug-98 7213 PY

115 Devang Dalal M 20-Mar-96 6739 RAJ

116 Manajit Singh R. K. M 30-Nov-96 2913 TPR

117 Sanidhya Bandoont M 29-Mar-96 6741 UP

118 Raymond Chai M 25-Jan-97 5732 UP

119 Kapil Chaudhry M 29-Mar-97 6314 UP

120 Abhishek Chauhan M 18-Nov-96 7455 UP

121 Utkarsh Choudhary M 06-Sep-97 6755 UP

122 Rajan Kashyap M 04-Nov-95 5539 UP

123 Aditya Kukreja M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP

124 Akram Mohd M 25-Oct-96 3273 UP

125 Belal Mohd. M 20-Aug-99 3054 UP

126 Singh Deepak Patwal M 02-Aug-97 7462 UP

127 Saneem Riaz M 10-Oct-97 2684 UP

128 Tapas Shukla M 03-Oct-98 4059 UP

129 Mohd. Umair Siddiqui M 09-Jan-98 4273 UP

130 Abhay Pratap Singh M 15-May-97 5522 UP

131 Aditya Sagar Singh M 01-Dec-96 5593 UP

132 Azad Singh M 15-Aug-95 5733 UP

133 Kunwar Ishan Singh M 11-Jul-98 6317 UP

134 Vinay Kumar Singh M 14-Sep-95 6330 UP

135 Aakash Kumar Tomar M 26-Jun-97 5521 UP

136 Chandrabhushan Tripathi M 07-Apr-97 4272 UP

137 Utkarsh Vats M 03-Jun-95 5026 UP

138 Harshdeed Bajaj M 27-Jan-95 6734 UTR

139 Raghunath Biswas M 02-Aug-96 7245 UTR

140 Vaibhav Chauhan M 14-Jan-00 4407 UTR

141 Vyom Chauhan M 06-Jan-98 4408 UTR

142 Bodhit Joshi M 13-Feb-98 2614 UTR

143 Pallav Joshi M 28-Aug-99 7246 UTR

144 Kaustubh Rawat M 03-Jul-98 2683 UTR

145 Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 2922 UTR

146 Amritpal Singh M 20-Aug-95 6268 UTR

147 Chirag Singh M 04-Dec-95 6736 UTR

148 Sarthak Singh M 03-Feb-96 6735 UTR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U17 - Reserve List

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Pancham Preet . M CHG

2 Jasraj Singh M CHG

3 Hemanth M Gowda M KTK

4 Garry Batra M PNB

5 Karan Chabra M PNB
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U17 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Shikhar Aggarwal M 10-Sep-96 3575 DLI
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Sudha Kalyani D. F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP 1    1

2 Anjali Rawat F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ 2    2

3 Reshma Karthik F 16-Sep-96 2828 KTK 3    3

4 Rasika Raje F 27-Sep-95 3534 MAH 4    4

5 Meghana J. F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP 5    5

6 Khushboo Patel F 07-Jun-95 2795 MP 6    6

7 Pooja M F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP 7    7

8 Sanchali Dasgupta F 08-Apr-95 2889 WB 8    8

9 Pramada V. F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP    9

10 Smirti Nagarkoti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR   10

11 Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP   11

12 Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ   12

13 Deepali Gupta F 29-Dec-95 2954 CG   13

14 Haritha M. H. F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER   15

15 Anuriya Das F 02-Oct-96 3276 WB   16

16 Revati Devasthale F 23-Oct-96 4810 MAH   17

17 Krishna Priya M. F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP   18

18 Riya Mookerjee F 01-Sep-98 3277 WB   19

19 Sindhu Bhardwaj F 04-Jan-95 3211 KTK   20

20 Sonika Sai P. F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP   21

21 Daaman Sharma F 03-Dec-96 2955 CHG   22

22 Kailash F 02-Jan-97 6120 CHG WC   23

23 Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 CHG WC   24

24 Shenan Christian F 28-Oct-95 3493 GUJ   25
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Agna Anto F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER 1    1

2 Vallari Bukane F 22-Feb-95 3978 MAH 2    2

3 Jamuna Rani R. F 02-Jan-96 2430 KTK 3    3

4 Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 04-May-98 2418 MP 4    4

5 Ananya Nagar F 03-May-95 3154 DLI 5    5

6 Rini Tandel F 19-Mar-96 3168 GUJ 6    6

7 Lalita Dahiya F 16-Sep-97 3172 HAR 7    7

8 Sri Krishna Priya K. F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP 8    8

9 Priyavrinda Pathik F 15-Jul-95 7438 CHG

10 Sanya Sethi F 14-Apr-97 4453 CHG

11 Rajni   F 24-Apr-95 2983 DLI

12 Gauri Asija F 08-Jan-96 3155 DLI

13 Rujuta Bhagwat F 13-Oct-97 3601 DLI

14 Noor Chhatwal F 02-Dec-96 6453 DLI

15 Navasha Khanna F 13-Jan-96 7993 DLI

16 Sai Sree Divya K. F 05-Aug-95 6247 AP

17 Bhavya Rishi F 16-Jan-99 6291 DLI

18 Rimjhim Sachdeva F 20-Nov-95 7033 DLI

19 Shruti Solanki F 26-Dec-96 6025 DLI

20 Pranjal Prabhu  Chimulkar F 04-Jan-97 3964 GOA

21 Shikha Shah F 28-Mar-95 7186 GUJ

22 Vrushali G. F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP

23 Komal Antil F 22-Jul-96 2984 HAR

24 Pranali Karani F 10-Apr-98 3872 AP

25 Krishma Kapoor F 02-Dec-96 6239 HAR

26 Seema Panchal F 07-Aug-96 6441 HAR

27 Gayatri Swaroop F 17-Mar-97 3171 HAR

28 Niranjana A. J. F 11-Jul-96 3827 KER

29 Sreya P. F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

30 Vidhu Nair F 03-Jul-97 3492 KER

31 Anamika Kumar F 12-Nov-97 7235 BHR

32 Vibhuti Agarwal F 09-Feb-96 4686 MAH

33 Ruby Singh F 25-Nov-97 3141 CG

34 Bhakti Dahasahasra F 27-Apr-96 4141 MAH

35 Saanchi Dham F 10-Nov-95 4817 MAH

36 Shreeya Mali F 18-Jul-97 3591 MAH

37 Radhika Shah F 03-Feb-95 2888 MAH
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

38 Rohini Bilawar F 03-Sep-96 6640 MP

39 Amit   F 10-May-95 6121 CHG

40 Shagufta F 16-May-97 7981 PNB

41 Harlivleen Bhatti F 21-Feb-95 2968 PNB

42 Aditi Mahajan F 29-Jul-97 4380 PNB

43 Arshpreet Mann F 23-Aug-95 7983 PNB

44 Pragati Gupta F 29-Jul-98 6438 UP

45 Palak Kukreja F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP

46 Shalini Shukla F 21-Oct-97 6749 UP

47 Gargi Singh F 11-Jun-97 4397 UP

48 Preeti Singh F 14-Oct-95 2834 UP

49 Kuhoo Garg F 22-Sep-98 2989 UTR

50 Katyayni Singh F 28-Sep-98 5162 UTR

51 Anushtha Verma F 24-Jun-98 5158 UTR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GS U17 - Reserve List

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Manisha . F UTR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GS U17 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Devika Ravindra F 26-Jan-95 2827 KTK WDN   14

2 Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER

3 Radhika Joshi F 27-Sep-95 2976 MAH WDN
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Chaitanya Reddy K. M 15-Aug-95 2382 AP 1    1

Chaitanya K. P. M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP    1

2 Arun George M 08-Nov-95 2469 KER 2    2

Sai Tanuj M. M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP    2

3 Vighnesh Devlekar M 17-Sep-96 3981 MAH 3    3

Kaushal Dharmamer M 01-Feb-96 3477 MAH    3

4 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 27-Oct-95 2992 CG 4    4

Gangadhara Rao V. M 30-Jul-96 2917 AP    4

5 Kawaldeep Singh M 28-Jul-95 2288 CHG    5

Rupinder Singh M 03-Oct-95 2754 CHG    5

6 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK    6

Siddharath Thakur M 25-Jan-95 2870 MAH    6

7 Akhilesh Kumar G. M 17-Jun-95 3844 AP    7

Subhan Ali S. M 02-Sep-96 4058 AP    7

8 Utkarsh Arora M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI    8

Rishabh Sahdev M 03-Aug-96 3581 DLI    8

9 Rahul Yadav C. M 03-May-98 1461 AP    9

Chirag Sen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR    9

10 Adrian George M 13-Aug-95 2533 GUJ   10

Sushrut Karmarkar M 18-May-95 2866 MAH   10

11 Ravi Kiran P. M 15-Nov-96 5669 AP   11

Balu Mahendra S. M 06-Jun-95 3883 AP   11

12 Komal M 24-Mar-96 6119 CHG WC   12

Robin M 20-Feb-96 6066 CHG   12
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Upendra C. M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP 1    1

Sumanth P. M 17-Jul-95 3290 AP    1

2 Ankit Chhikara M 05-Aug-96 2894 DLI 2    2

Yash Nain M 27-Aug-95 2896 DLI    2

3 Kabir Kanzarkar M 28-Jan-95 4331 MAH 3    3

Sahil Sipani M 20-Aug-97 2409 KTK    3

4 Tridip Bora M 13-Sep-96 3125 ASM 4    4

Rana Boruah M 24-Jun-95 2373 ASM    4

5 Kaustav Deka M 16-Oct-95 4713 ASM 5    5

Rishav Sarma M 16-Oct-97 4429 ASM    5

6 Surya Goel M 15-Sep-95 3595 PNB 6    6

Sumit Sharma M 10-Sep-96 3241 PNB    6

7 Kashish   M 25-May-95 4381 PNB 7    7

Manureet Singh Baluja M 03-Mar-95 6036 PNB    7

8 Simerdeep Singh Bagga M 15-May-96 3255 RAJ 8    8

Akshay Jain M 01-May-96 4415 RAJ    8

9 Aneeth Kumar R. M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

Khaja Fazil Ahmed Shaik M 22-Jul-96 5482 AP

10 Jaswanth B. S. K. M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

Sivarama Krishna Ch. M 08-Nov-97 4791 AP

11 Akhil Raj M 09-Dec-95 7882 AP

Waseem Akram Shaik M 15-May-96 5046 AP

12 Priyanshu Agarwal M 31-Dec-95 4746 BHR

Aditya Chandra M 05-Feb-97 4742 BHR

13 Akshay Jasrotiya M 09-Sep-96 7449 CHG

Nikhil Raj M 02-Sep-95 6062 CHG

14 Anupam Ohri M 26-Oct-95 7975 CHG

Chirag Singla M 08-Oct-95 7974 CHG

15 Pranay Arya Kumar M 21-Oct-95 2926 DLI

Dhruv Kumar M 01-Jul-96 5626 DLI

16 Chandra Kumar D. M 31-Aug-98 3473 AP

Kanishq M. M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP

17 Gaurav Deswal M 11-Aug-96 3333 DLI

Manas Sethi M 15-Feb-95 7333 DLI

18 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

Aarush Setia M 31-Mar-97 3202 DLI

19 Shivam Khaitan M 24-Aug-96 7212 DLI
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

Sushant Manocha M 15-Jul-95 6032 DLI

20 Pranav Khatter M 28-Oct-97 6277 DLI

Kushagra Tayal M 15-Sep-97 3158 DLI

21 Drimansu   M 26-May-97 4464 HAR

Sandeep   M 25-Jun-97 4463 HAR

22 Ayush Gautam M 29-Apr-97 3175 HAR

Abhijit Mittal M 20-Jan-97 3174 HAR

23 Sumit Goyat M 30-Dec-95 4441 HAR

Arpit Singhmar M 23-Mar-96 4565 HAR

24 Kartik Jindal M 07-Nov-98 5436 HAR

Hardik Makkar M 25-Sep-98 5435 HAR

25 Mohit Rathee M 15-Mar-96 6225 HAR

Vikas Saroha M 19-Dec-96 6447 HAR

26 Likhit Bangera M 31-Dec-95 4367 MAH

Satyajeet Jagdhane M 29-Nov-95 4385 MAH

27 Gopalakrishna Reddy D. M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

Narender G. M 21-Dec-95 4771 AP

28 Deep Vishnu Dixit M 07-Nov-95 7692 MP

Piyush Vyas M 24-Sep-95 7686 MP

29 Ravi Kushwaha M 14-Apr-96 6440 MP

Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

30 Sumantu Mishra M 05-Jun-96 4584 MP

Piyush Verma M 15-Dec-96 7327 MP

31 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP

Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP

32 Kranthi D. M 15-Nov-95 6663 AP

Raghunad Sai D. M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

33 Harinagu K. M 22-Nov-97 3102 AP

Arpit Taneja M 26-Jul-95 7635 DLI

34 Ayush Mahajan M 22-Mar-97 4378 PNB

Simarjit Singh M 10-Dec-97 4379 PNB

35 Nikhil Reddy M. M 06-Jan-97 5263 AP

Rishi Kumar S. M 27-Sep-96 4775 AP

36 Sanidhya Bandoont M 29-Mar-96 6741 UP

Kapil Chaudhry M 29-Mar-97 6314 UP

37 Utkarsh Choudhary M 06-Sep-97 6755 UP

Aditya Kukreja M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

38 Rajan Kashyap M 04-Nov-95 5539 UP

Belal Mohd. M 20-Aug-99 3054 UP

39 Saneem Riaz M 10-Oct-97 2684 UP

Vinay Kumar Singh M 14-Sep-95 6330 UP

40 Tapas Shukla M 03-Oct-98 4059 UP

Chandrabhushan Tripathi M 07-Apr-97 4272 UP

41 Mohd. Umair Siddiqui M 09-Jan-98 4273 UP

Aditya Sagar Singh M 01-Dec-96 5593 UP

42 Abhay Pratap Singh M 15-May-97 5522 UP

Utkarsh Vats M 03-Jun-95 5026 UP

43 Azad Singh M 15-Aug-95 5733 UP

Saurav Tomar M 05-Mar-97 5332 DLI

44 Kunwar Ishan Singh M 11-Jul-98 6317 UP

Aakash Kumar Tomar M 26-Jun-97 5521 UP

45 Harshdeed Bajaj M 27-Jan-95 6734 UTR

Kaustubh Rawat M 03-Jul-98 2683 UTR

46 Raghunath Biswas M 02-Aug-96 7245 UTR

Pallav Joshi M 28-Aug-99 7246 UTR

47 Vaibhav Chauhan M 14-Jan-00 4407 UTR

Vyom Chauhan M 06-Jan-98 4408 UTR

48 Bodhit Joshi M 13-Feb-98 2614 UTR

Arun Kumar M 20-Jul-95 4461 HAR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BD U17 - Reserve List

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Pancham Preet . M CHG

Garry Batra M PNB

2 Hemanth M Gowda M KTK

Manajit Singh R. K. M 30-Nov-96 2913 TPR

3 Karan Chabra M PNB

Jasraj Singh M CHG
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BD U17 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Shikhar Aggarwal M 10-Sep-96 3575 DLI

Aswin Satheeshan S. K.  M 01-May-96 3203 KER

2 Pradeep . M PNB

Chirag Singh M 04-Dec-95 6736 UTR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Sudha Kalyani D. F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP 1    1

Meghana J. F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP    1

2 Rasika Raje F 27-Sep-95 3534 MAH 2    2

Anjali Rawat F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ    2

3 Ananya Nagar F 03-May-95 3154 DLI 3    3

Smirti Nagarkoti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR    3

4 Sruthi K. P. F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER 4    4

Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER    4

5 Sri Krishna Priya K. F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP    5

Sreya P. F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP    5

6 Kailash F 02-Jan-97 6120 CHG    7

Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 CHG    7

7 Komal Antil F 22-Jul-96 2984 HAR    8

Lalita Dahiya F 16-Sep-97 3172 HAR    8

8 Anuriya Das F 02-Oct-96 3276 WB    9

Sanchali Dasgupta F 08-Apr-95 2889 WB    9

9 Vrushali G. F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP   10

Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP   10

10 Agna Anto F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER   11

Haritha M. H. F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER   11

11 Pooja M F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP   12

Pramada V. F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP   12

12 Niranjana A. J. F 11-Jul-96 3827 KER   13

Vidhu Nair F 03-Jul-97 3492 KER   13
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GD U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Archana M. F 03-Aug-97 3096 AP 1    1

Sonika Sai P. F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP    1

2 Gauri Asija F 08-Jan-96 3155 DLI 2    2

Gargi Singh F 11-Jun-97 4397 UP    2

3 Kuhoo Garg F 22-Sep-98 2989 UTR 3    3

Krishna Priya M. F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP    3

4 Rimjhim Sachdeva F 20-Nov-95 7033 DLI

Shruti Solanki F 26-Dec-96 6025 DLI

5 Pranjal Prabhu  Chimulkar F 04-Jan-97 3964 GOA

Ruby Singh F 25-Nov-97 3141 CG

6 Shagufta F 16-May-97 7981 PNB

Arshpreet Mann F 23-Aug-95 7983 PNB

7 Harlivleen Bhatti F 21-Feb-95 2968 PNB

Aditi Mahajan F 29-Jul-97 4380 PNB

8 Pragati Gupta F 29-Jul-98 6438 UP

Shalini Shukla F 21-Oct-97 6749 UP

9 Sanya Sethi F 14-Apr-97 4453 CHG

Gayatri Swaroop F 17-Mar-97 3171 HAR

10 Katyayni Singh F 28-Sep-98 5162 UTR

Anushtha Verma F 24-Jun-98 5158 UTR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GD U17 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Sindhu Bhardwaj F 04-Jan-95 3211 KTK WDN

Devika Ravindra F 26-Jan-95 2827 KTK

2 Revati Devasthale F 23-Oct-96 4810 MAH WDN

Radhika Joshi F 27-Sep-95 2976 MAH

3 Riya Mookerjee F 01-Sep-98 3277 WB

Anura Prabhudesai F 17-Aug-98 2957 GOA

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 21          26-Sep-11 7:26:03 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Sameer Verma M 22-Oct-94 1999 AAI 1    1

2 Pratul Joshi M 27-Nov-94 1995 AI 2    2

3 Rohit Yadav C. M 08-Dec-95 2405 AP 3    3

4 Srikanth K. M 07-Feb-93 2526 AP 4    4

5 Subhankar Dey M 06-Jun-93 2312 MAH 5    5

6 Gopi Raju G. M 27-Aug-94 2207 AI 6    6

7 Rupinder Singh M 03-Oct-95 2754 CHG 7    7

8 Shivam Sharma M 10-Jul-93 2542 UP 8    8

9 Trinankur Nag M 12-Aug-94 2077 WB    9

10 Abhishek Yeligar M 20-Jun-94 3212 KTK   10

11 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 27-Oct-95 2992 CG   11

12 Neeraj Vashisth M 22-May-93 3176 HAR   12

13 Vishal Dev Reddy A. M 03-Jul-93 2203 AP   13

14 Venkatesh B. M 05-Aug-94 2208 AP   14

15 Sriteja K. M 16-Nov-94 2329 AP   15

16 Bhaskar Chkraborty M 01-Nov-93 2722 DLI   16

17 Devansh Jaiswal M 01-Feb-94 3143 CG   17

18 Hemanagendra Babu T. M 06-Jul-96 2924 AP   18

19 Harshvardhan Bisht M 19-Jul-93 3334 DLI   19

20 Kaushal Dharmamer M 01-Feb-96 3477 MAH   20

21 Sudhanshu Medsikar M 24-Mar-95 2333 MAH   21

22 Arshalan Naqvi M 17-Nov-96 2761 UP   22

23 Kawaldeep Singh M 28-Jul-95 2288 CHG WC   23

24 Kenneth Wong M 19-Oct-94 3148 CHG WC   24
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Rajas Jawalkar M 01-Mar-94 2206 KTK 1    1

2 Ankit Arora M 06-Jun-93 2095 RAJ 2    2

3 Abhishek Sanjay Kulkarni M 31-Dec-94 2527 MAH 3    3

4 Ketan Chahal M 19-May-94 2776 HAR 4    4

5 Pallab Bose M 28-Feb-94 2725 WB 5    5

6 Arun George M 08-Nov-95 2469 KER 6    6

7 Chaitanya K. P. M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP 7    7

8 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK 8    8

9 Balu Mahendra S. M 06-Jun-95 3883 AP 10   10

10 Santosh Ravuri M 07-Jul-95 2370 AP 11   11

11 Shirish V. M 24-Mar-95 2877 AP 12   12

12 Chirag Sen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR 13   13

13 Prateek Saxena M 03-Aug-94 3016 RAJ 14   14

14 Sai Tanuj M. M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP 15   15

15 Yash Nain M 27-Aug-95 2896 DLI 16   16

16 Sushrut Karmarkar M 18-May-95 2866 MAH 9   90

17 Happy Vinod K. M 05-Aug-93 6248 AP

18 Harinagu K. M 22-Nov-97 3102 AP

19 Kanishq M. M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP

20 Kiran Kumar M. M 26-Aug-97 4666 AP

21 Mohit M. M 08-Oct-96 5658 AP

22 Nikhil Reddy M. M 06-Jan-97 5263 AP

23 Sai Naga Koteswara A. M 04-May-97 6445 AP

24 Rahul Kishor P. M 06-Oct-98 5668 AP

25 Ravi Kiran P. M 15-Nov-96 5669 AP

26 Sumanth P. M 17-Jul-95 3290 AP

27 Aneeth Kumar R. M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

28 Jaswanth B. S. K. M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

29 Lokesh Kumar B. M 15-Dec-93 3884 AP

30 Rishi Kumar S. M 27-Sep-96 4775 AP

31 Khaja Fazil Ahmed Shaik M 22-Jul-96 5482 AP

32 Waseem Akram Shaik M 15-May-96 5046 AP

33 Gangadhara Rao V. M 30-Jul-96 2917 AP

34 Renuka Kiran Mouli B. M 05-Jul-94 3888 AP

35 Mayuresh Borkotoky M 03-Oct-93 2724 ASM

36 Rajeeb Boruah M 07-Dec-93 2214 ASM

37 Rituparna Dutta M 03-May-93 3113 ASM
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

38 Miftahul J. M. Haque M 06-Sep-95 3117 ASM

39 Priyanshu Agarwal M 31-Dec-95 4746 BHR

40 Aditya Chandra M 05-Feb-97 4742 BHR

41 Ujjwal Prakash M 11-Feb-93 3140 BHR

42 Gaurav Sidharth M 26-Dec-93 3132 BHR

43 Prakhar Dixit M 17-Jul-93 7406 CG

44 Aditya Nair M 16-May-94 3940 CG

45 Sanyam Shukla M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG

46 Atul Kumar Srivastava M 22-Jun-94 5792 CG

47 Komal M 24-Mar-96 6119 CHG

48 Robin M 20-Feb-96 6066 CHG

49 Akshay Jasrotiya M 09-Sep-96 7449 CHG

50 Gaurav Kumar M 06-Aug-94 6060 CHG

51 Nikhil Raj M 02-Sep-95 6062 CHG

52 Ankush Rana M 03-Apr-94 7996 CHG

53 Rishabh Rana M 11-Dec-93 3149 CHG

54 Adheip Sungh Sadhrao M 16-Jul-96 7444 CHG

55 Dhruv Saini M 17-May-93 6061 CHG

56 Robin Saini M 13-Oct-96 3150 CHG

57 Tushar Aggarwal M 02-Jul-94 3583 DLI

58 Jayank Ahuja M 02-Nov-93 2235 DLI

59 Nitish Kumar Arora M 10-Aug-93 3159 DLI

60 Utkarsh Arora M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI

61 Pranay Arya Kumar M 21-Oct-95 2926 DLI

62 Hamad Aziz M 07-Aug-94 3599 DLI

63 Nishant Batra M 26-Sep-98 5543 DLI

64 Naman Bhardwaj M 05-Sep-98 6740 DLI

65 Harshil Budhiraja M 14-Nov-95 6796 DLI

66 Ankit Chhikara M 05-Aug-96 2894 DLI

67 Parmod Dasiya M 13-Aug-93 6205 DLI

68 Gaurav Deswal M 11-Aug-96 3333 DLI

69 Nishant Dua M 06-Nov-94 7951 DLI

70 Aakash Gupta M 18-Nov-94 6487 DLI

71 Aayush Gupta M 18-Nov-94 6488 DLI

72 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

73 Shivam Khaitan M 24-Aug-96 7212 DLI

74 Pranav Khatter M 28-Oct-97 6277 DLI
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

75 Dhruv Kumar M 01-Jul-96 5626 DLI

76 Manav Kumar M 22-Nov-93 7979 DLI

77 Pranavindra Lal M 11-Nov-95 5929 DLI

78 Sushant Manocha M 15-Jul-95 6032 DLI

79 Rahul Yadav C. M 03-May-98 1461 AP

80 Sahej Sabharwal M 30-Jul-97 6298 DLI

81 Rishabh Sahdev M 03-Aug-96 3581 DLI

82 Manas Sethi M 15-Feb-95 7333 DLI

83 Aarush Setia M 31-Mar-97 3202 DLI

84 Abhilash Sharma M 01-Oct-94 3157 DLI

85 Deepanshu Kumar Sharma M 06-Aug-95 4394 DLI

86 Sanjeet Singh M 15-Sep-94 3584 DLI

87 Arpit Taneja M 26-Jul-95 7635 DLI

88 Kushagra Tayal M 15-Sep-97 3158 DLI

89 Saurav Tomar M 05-Mar-97 5332 DLI

90 Saksham Verma M 02-Sep-94 5726 DLI

91 Adrian George M 13-Aug-95 2533 GUJ

92 Drimansu   M 26-May-97 4464 HAR

93 Ravinder Kumar M 23-Oct-94 4045 HAR

94 Sandeep   M 25-Jun-97 4463 HAR

95 Rohan Arya M 07-Jun-95 7984 HAR

96 Upendra C. M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP

97 Ayush Gautam M 29-Apr-97 3175 HAR

98 Sumit Goyat M 30-Dec-95 4441 HAR

99 Kartik Jindal M 07-Nov-98 5436 HAR

100 Rajat Joon M 14-Aug-93 2742 HAR

101 Sanyam Khurana M 28-Sep-95 7326 HAR

102 Aman Kumar M 19-Jan-97 4788 HAR

103 Arun Kumar M 20-Jul-95 4461 HAR

104 Hardik Makkar M 25-Sep-98 5435 HAR

105 Ankit Mallik M 26-Nov-94 4462 HAR

106 Abhijit Mittal M 20-Jan-97 3174 HAR

107 Ashish Rathee M 01-Nov-95 3353 HAR

108 Rohit Rathee M 05-Jun-94 4438 HAR

109 Vikas Saroha M 19-Dec-96 6447 HAR

110 Arpit Singhmar M 23-Mar-96 4565 HAR

111 Yusuf Ansari M 18-Dec-97 3196 JAR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

112 Kishor Kunal M 01-Sep-94 3191 JAR

113 Sivarama Krishna Ch. M 08-Nov-97 4791 AP

114 Balasubrahmanniyan N. G. M 15-Nov-93 3811 KER

115 Sreejith R M 03-Apr-93 4669 KER

116 Aswin Satheeshan S. K.  M 01-May-96 3203 KER

117 Gopalakrishna Reddy D. M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

118 Gowtham Bhat M 28-Jan-93 7270 KTK

119 Kranthi D. M 15-Nov-95 6663 AP

120 Apoorv Devarbhavi M. M 04-Feb-95 4154 KTK

121 Yuvraj Shinde M 19-Apr-95 6350 KTK

122 Sahil Sipani M 20-Aug-97 2409 KTK

123 Likhit Bangera M 31-Dec-95 4367 MAH

124 Anmoal Behrani M 24-Dec-93 5571 MAH

125 Vighnesh Devlekar M 17-Sep-96 3981 MAH

126 Dhiraj Kumar Gaurav M 23-Jul-94 2226 MAH

127 Satyajeet Jagdhane M 29-Nov-95 4385 MAH

128 Kabir Kanzarkar M 28-Jan-95 4331 MAH

129 Raghunad Sai D. M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

130 Tahsin Khan M 18-Feb-93 7467 MAH

131 Swamy Dudekula M 19-Nov-96 7410 AP

132 Ameya Oak M 12-Jan-93 2399 MAH

133 Rohan Patwardhan M 20-Aug-96 3494 MAH

134 Siddharath Thakur M 25-Jan-95 2870 MAH

135 Amey Tilloo M 09-Jan-95 4805 MAH

136 Piyush Bobade M 18-Nov-95 4049 MP

137 Aman Jadhav M 11-May-94 7183 MP

138 Ravi Kushwaha M 14-Apr-96 6440 MP

139 Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

140 Sumantu Mishra M 05-Jun-96 4584 MP

141 Dhruva Patel M 17-Feb-93 7016 MP

142 Varad Puntambekar M 09-May-97 4578 MP

143 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP

144 Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP

145 Arpit Verma M 14-Jan-94 1611 MP

146 Piyush Verma M 15-Dec-96 7327 MP

147 Piyush Vyas M 24-Sep-95 7686 MP

148 Aazad Yadav M 22-Aug-93 4038 MP
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

149 Mohit Kumar   M 08-Dec-93 3587 PNB

150 Mudit Dewan M 13-May-93 4345 PNB

151 Surya Goel M 15-Sep-95 3595 PNB

152 Puneet Inder Singh Grewal M 09-Jan-94 6034 PNB

153 Surender Rathee M 23-Nov-94 2492 PNB

154 Sagar Sachdeva M 26-Aug-93 5825 PNB

155 Sukrit Sehgal M 07-Mar-95 7945 PNB

156 Sumit Sharma M 10-Sep-96 3241 PNB

157 Gurneet Singh M 27-Sep-95 4439 PNB

158 Akhilesh Kumar G. M 17-Jun-95 3844 AP

159 Simerdeep Singh Bagga M 15-May-96 3255 RAJ

160 Pradeep Biloniya M 24-Oct-94 2291 RAJ

161 Kandarp Chaubey M 05-May-93 3253 RAJ

162 Shubh Chhajer M 28-Dec-94 2729 RAJ

163 Devang Dalal M 20-Mar-96 6739 RAJ

164 Akshay Jain M 01-May-96 4415 RAJ

165 Shubham Malik M 22-Aug-94 7211 RAJ

166 Narender G. M 21-Dec-95 4771 AP

167 Vikram Singh Sekhawat M 09-Jul-93 4066 RAJ

168 Rajesh Verma M 01-Jan-94 4480 RAJ

169 Manajit Singh R. K. M 30-Nov-96 2913 TPR

170 Tausif Ansari M 01-Jan-93 5027 UP

171 Chaitanya Bhutani M 13-Dec-94 6752 UP

172 Abhishek Chauhan M 18-Nov-96 7455 UP

173 Utkarsh Choudhary M 06-Sep-97 6755 UP

174 Faiz Hadees M 08-Nov-93 2543 UP

175 Rajan Kashyap M 04-Nov-95 5539 UP

176 Aditya Kukreja M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP

177 Chandan Kumar M 15-Jan-93 4041 UP

178 Gaurav Mishra M 05-Oct-96 2762 UP

179 Akram Mohd M 25-Oct-96 3273 UP

180 Belal Mohd. M 20-Aug-99 3054 UP

181 Aditya Ojha M 24-Jul-93 4252 UP

182 Rishi Pallav Rai M 30-Jun-93 3275 UP

183 Singh Deepak Patwal M 02-Aug-97 7462 UP

184 Tapas Shukla M 03-Oct-98 4059 UP

185 Aditya Sagar Singh M 01-Dec-96 5593 UP
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

186 Azad Singh M 15-Aug-95 5733 UP

187 Prateek Singh M 02-Jan-94 3274 UP

188 Vinay Kumar Singh M 14-Sep-95 6330 UP

189 Avanish Tiwari M 02-Jan-93 6502 UP

190 Chandrabhushan Tripathi M 07-Apr-97 4272 UP

191 Harshdeed Bajaj M 27-Jan-95 6734 UTR

192 Raghunath Biswas M 02-Aug-96 7245 UTR

193 Prince Chaturvedi M 05-Sep-94 5023 UTR

194 Vaibhav Chauhan M 14-Jan-00 4407 UTR

195 Vyom Chauhan M 06-Jan-98 4408 UTR

196 Bodhit Joshi M 13-Feb-98 2614 UTR

197 Pallav Joshi M 28-Aug-99 7246 UTR

198 Kaustubh Rawat M 03-Jul-98 2683 UTR

199 Akhil Raj M 09-Dec-95 7882 AP

200 Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 2922 UTR

201 Amritpal Singh M 20-Aug-95 6268 UTR

202 Chirag Singh M 04-Dec-95 6736 UTR

203 Aditya Kiran K. M 06-Dec-94 4057 AP
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Reserve List

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Gaurav Kalia M HAR

2 Hemanth M Gowda M KTK

3 Aditya Chopra M PNB

4 Ankush Kumar M PNB

5 Rachit Choudhari M UTR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BS U19 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Shikhar Aggarwal M 10-Sep-96 3575 DLI

2 Sharon Raphel M 05-Jan-94 3207 KER WDN

3 Pranav S. M 08-Apr-94 3809 KER
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Saili Rane F 25-Jun-93 2033 AI 1    1

2 Gauri Ghate F 04-Dec-93 1601 MAH 2    2

3 Tanvi Lad F 30-Jan-93 1309 AI 3    3

4 Riya Pillai F 10-Oct-94 2415 MAH 4    4

5 Arathi Sara Sunil F 01-Oct-94 2792 AI 5    5

6 Sudha Kalyani D. F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP 6    6

7 Anjali Rawat F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ 7    7

8 Meghana J. F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP 8    8

9 Sara Naqvi F 15-Dec-95 2301 UP    9

10 Rasika Raje F 27-Sep-95 3534 MAH   10

11 Pramada V. F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP   11

12 Vijeta Bhargava F 16-Dec-93 1590 MP   12

13 Shambhavi Bajaj F 08-May-94 3029 DLI   13

14 Arjoo Thakur F 15-May-94 1933 HP   14

15 Shreya Agrawal F 15-Aug-93 2166 DLI   15

16 Leela Lakshmi R. F 13-Jul-94 1599 KTK   16

17 Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ   17

18 Pooja M F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP   18

19 Krishna Priya M. F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP   19

20 Reshma Karthik F 16-Sep-96 2828 KTK   20

21 Anuriya Das F 02-Oct-96 3276 WB   21

22 Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP   22

23 Kailash F 02-Jan-97 6120 CHG WC   23

24 Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 CHG WC   24
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Kanwaljeet Kaur F 15-Apr-94 2082 UP 1    1

2 Uttara Prakash F 25-Sep-93 2175 KTK 2    2

3 Poornima Ch. F 05-Aug-94 3849 AP 3    3

4 Vrushali G. F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP 4    4

5 Revati Devasthale F 23-Oct-96 4810 MAH 5    5

6 Shruti Mundada F 14-Mar-94 5058 MAH 6    6

7 Sanchali Dasgupta F 08-Apr-95 2889 WB 7    7

8 Khushboo Patel F 07-Jun-95 2795 MP 8    8

9 Rini Tandel F 19-Mar-96 3168 GUJ 9    9

10 Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 04-May-98 2418 MP 10   10

11 Smirti Nagarkoti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR 11   11

12 Girishma Anand F 06-Sep-93 3072 DLI 12   12

13 Lalita Dahiya F 16-Sep-97 3172 HAR 13   13

14 Insha Imam F 17-Nov-94 1849 JAR 14   14

15 Sri Krishna Priya K. F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP 15   15

16 Vallari Bukane F 22-Feb-95 3978 MAH 16   16

17 Rujuta Bhagwat F 13-Oct-97 3601 DLI

18 Sanskriti Chhabra F 09-Jul-94 5600 DLI

19 Noor Chhatwal F 02-Dec-96 6453 DLI

20 Ananya Nagar F 03-May-95 3154 DLI

21 Shubhangi Pandey F 06-Nov-93 6781 DLI

22 Rimjhim Sachdeva F 20-Nov-95 7033 DLI

23 Shruti Solanki F 26-Dec-96 6025 DLI

24 Pranjal Prabhu  Chimulkar F 04-Jan-97 3964 GOA

25 Shenan Christian F 28-Oct-95 3493 GUJ

26 Nimmi Patel F 31-Dec-94 2814 GUJ

27 Shikha Shah F 28-Mar-95 7186 GUJ

28 Sonika Sai P. F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

29 Komal Antil F 22-Jul-96 2984 HAR

30 Sreya P. F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

31 Daksha Gautam F 18-Nov-93 2825 HAR

32 Krishma Kapoor F 02-Dec-96 6239 HAR

33 Jagriti Nashier F 22-Aug-94 2826 HAR

34 Seema Panchal F 07-Aug-96 6441 HAR

35 Gayatri Swaroop F 17-Mar-97 3171 HAR

36 Shaleni Y. F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP

37 Niranjana A. J. F 11-Jul-96 3827 KER
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

38 Agna Anto F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER

39 Haritha M. H. F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER

40 Vidhu Nair F 03-Jul-97 3492 KER

41 Aswathi S. F 26-Sep-94 3767 KER

42 Sindhu Bhardwaj F 04-Jan-95 3211 KTK

43 Anamika Kumar F 12-Nov-97 7235 BHR

44 Jamuna Rani R. F 02-Jan-96 2430 KTK

45 Vibhuti Agarwal F 09-Feb-96 4686 MAH

46 Deepali Gupta F 29-Dec-95 2954 CG

47 Bhakti Dahasahasra F 27-Apr-96 4141 MAH

48 Ruby Singh F 25-Nov-97 3141 CG

49 Saanchi Dham F 10-Nov-95 4817 MAH

50 Shreeya Mali F 18-Jul-97 3591 MAH

51 Amit   F 10-May-95 6121 CHG

52 Radhika Shah F 03-Feb-95 2888 MAH

53 Rohini Bilawar F 03-Sep-96 6640 MP

54 Sanya Sethi F 14-Apr-97 4453 CHG

55 Daaman Sharma F 03-Dec-96 2955 CHG

56 Shagufta F 16-May-97 7981 PNB

57 Harlivleen Bhatti F 21-Feb-95 2968 PNB

58 Aditi Mahajan F 29-Jul-97 4380 PNB

59 Arshpreet Mann F 23-Aug-95 7983 PNB

60 Amandeep Romana F 21-Jan-94 7208 RAJ

61 Rajni   F 24-Apr-95 2983 DLI

62 Palak Kukreja F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP

63 Saruni Sharma F 10-Jul-94 3451 UP

64 Gargi Singh F 11-Jun-97 4397 UP

65 Preeti Singh F 14-Oct-95 2834 UP

66 Kuhoo Garg F 22-Sep-98 2989 UTR

67 Sai Sree Divya K. F 05-Aug-95 6247 AP

68 Gauri Asija F 08-Jan-96 3155 DLI

69 Riya Mookerjee F 01-Sep-98 3277 WB
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GS U19 - Reserve List

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Kiranpreet Kaur F 7841 PNB

2 Manisha . F UTR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GS U19 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Daya Elsa Jacob F 21-Sep-93 1922 KER WDN

2 Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER

3 Sneha Santhilal F 03-Jun-94 3201 KER WDN

4 Devika Ravindra F 26-Jan-95 2827 KTK

5 Radhika Joshi F 27-Sep-95 2976 MAH WDN
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Hemanagendra Babu T. M 06-Jul-96 2924 AP 1    1

Meghana J. F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP    1

2 Chaitanya Reddy K. M 15-Aug-95 2382 AP 2    2

Sudha Kalyani D. F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP    2

3 Venkatesh B. M 05-Aug-94 2208 AP 3    3

Sonika Sai P. F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP    3

4 Naresh A. M 12-Aug-93 2198 AP 4    4

Agna Anto F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER    4

5 Gopi Raju G. M 27-Aug-94 2207 AI    5

Vijeta Bhargava F 16-Dec-93 1590 MP    5

6 Harshvardhan Bisht M 19-Jul-93 3334 DLI    6

Sanskriti Chhabra F 09-Jul-94 5600 DLI    6

7 Santosh Ravuri M 07-Jul-95 2370 AP    7

Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER    7

8 Aditya Kiran K. M 06-Dec-94 4057 AP    8

Shaleni Y. F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP    8

9 Ravinder Kumar M 23-Oct-94 4045 HAR    9

Jagriti Nashier F 22-Aug-94 2826 HAR    9

10 Ketan Chahal M 19-May-94 2776 HAR   10

Daksha Gautam F 18-Nov-93 2825 HAR   10

11 Aditya Kukreja M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP   11

Palak Kukreja F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP   11

12 Robin Saini M 13-Oct-96 3150 CHG WC   12

Daaman Sharma F 03-Dec-96 2955 CHG   12
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of XD U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Tushar Aggarwal M 02-Jul-94 3583 DLI 1    1

Rimjhim Sachdeva F 20-Nov-95 7033 DLI    1

2 Renuka Kiran Mouli B. M 05-Jul-94 3888 AP 2    2

Leela Lakshmi R. F 13-Jul-94 1599 KTK    2

3 Priyanshu Agarwal M 31-Dec-95 4746 BHR

Anamika Kumar F 12-Nov-97 7235 BHR

4 Nitish Kumar Arora M 10-Aug-93 3159 DLI

Shruti Mundada F 14-Mar-94 5058 MAH

5 Aswin Satheeshan S. K.  M 01-May-96 3203 KER

Aswathi S. F 26-Sep-94 3767 KER

6 Kabir Kanzarkar M 28-Jan-95 4331 MAH

Vallari Bukane F 22-Feb-95 3978 MAH

7 Rohan Patwardhan M 20-Aug-96 3494 MAH

Saanchi Dham F 10-Nov-95 4817 MAH

8 Deep Vishnu Dixit M 07-Nov-95 7692 MP

Rohini Bilawar F 03-Sep-96 6640 MP

9 Puneet Inder Singh Grewal M 09-Jan-94 6034 PNB

Aditi Mahajan F 29-Jul-97 4380 PNB

10 Prince Chaturvedi M 05-Sep-94 5023 UTR

Anushtha Verma F 24-Jun-98 5158 UTR

11 Chirag Singh M 04-Dec-95 6736 UTR

Kuhoo Garg F 22-Sep-98 2989 UTR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of XD U19 - Reserve List

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Neeraj Vashisth M 22-May-93 3176 HAR

Kiranpreet Kaur F 7841 PNB

2 Rachit Choudhari M UTR

Manisha . F UTR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of XD U19 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Sharon Raphel M 05-Jan-94 3207 KER WDN

Ananya Nagar F 03-May-95 3154 DLI

2 Pranav S. M 08-Apr-94 3809 KER WDN

Haritha M. H. F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Srikanth K. M 07-Feb-93 2526 AP 1    1

Hemanagendra Babu T. M 06-Jul-96 2924 AP    1

2 Venkatesh B. M 05-Aug-94 2208 AP 2    2

Sriteja K. M 16-Nov-94 2329 AP    2

3 Rohit Yadav C. M 08-Dec-95 2405 AP 3    3

Santosh Ravuri M 07-Jul-95 2370 AP    3

4 Chaitanya Reddy K. M 15-Aug-95 2382 AP 4    4

Chaitanya K. P. M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP    4

5 Gopi Raju G. M 27-Aug-94 2207 AI    5

Shivam Sharma M 10-Jul-93 2542 UP    5

6 Subhankar Dey M 06-Jun-93 2312 MAH    6

Abhishek Sanjay Kulkarni M 31-Dec-94 2527 MAH    6

7 Kawaldeep Singh M 28-Jul-95 2288 CHG    7

Rupinder Singh M 03-Oct-95 2754 CHG    7

8 Ankit Arora M 06-Jun-93 2095 RAJ    8

Prateek Saxena M 03-Aug-94 3016 RAJ    8

9 Devansh Jaiswal M 01-Feb-94 3143 CG    9

Shreyansh Jaiswal M 27-Oct-95 2992 CG    9

10 Renuka Kiran Mouli B. M 05-Jul-94 3888 AP   10

Aditya Kiran K. M 06-Dec-94 4057 AP   10

11 Surender Rathee M 23-Nov-94 2492 PNB   11

Neeraj Vashisth M 22-May-93 3176 HAR   11

12 Rishabh Rana M 11-Dec-93 3149 CHG WC   12

Kenneth Wong M 19-Oct-94 3148 CHG   12
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Harshvardhan Bisht M 19-Jul-93 3334 DLI 1    1

Bhaskar Chkraborty M 01-Nov-93 2722 DLI    1

2 Balasubrahmanniyan N. G. M 15-Nov-93 3811 KER 2    2

Sreejith R M 03-Apr-93 4669 KER    2

3 Ketan Chahal M 19-May-94 2776 HAR 3    3

Rajat Joon M 14-Aug-93 2742 HAR    3

4 Rahul Yadav C. M 03-May-98 1461 AP 4    4

Chirag Sen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR    4

5 Jayank Ahuja M 02-Nov-93 2235 DLI 5    5

Nitish Kumar Arora M 10-Aug-93 3159 DLI    5

6 Vishal Dev Reddy A. M 03-Jul-93 2203 AP 6    6

Sai Tanuj M. M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP    6

7 Rajas Jawalkar M 01-Mar-94 2206 KTK 7    7

Abhishek Yeligar M 20-Jun-94 3212 KTK    7

8 Prince Chaturvedi M 05-Sep-94 5023 UTR 8    8

Faiz Hadees M 08-Nov-93 2543 UP    8

9 Akhilesh Kumar G. M 17-Jun-95 3844 AP    9

Happy Vinod K. M 05-Aug-93 6248 AP    9

10 Ujjwal Prakash M 11-Feb-93 3140 BHR   10

Gaurav Sidharth M 26-Dec-93 3132 BHR   10

11 Ravi Kiran P. M 15-Nov-96 5669 AP   11

Balu Mahendra S. M 06-Jun-95 3883 AP   11

12 Dhiraj Kumar Gaurav M 23-Jul-94 2226 MAH   12

Siddharath Thakur M 25-Jan-95 2870 MAH   12

13 Lokesh Kumar B. M 15-Dec-93 3884 AP   13

Gangadhara Rao V. M 30-Jul-96 2917 AP   13

14 Mayuresh Borkotoky M 03-Oct-93 2724 ASM

Rajeeb Boruah M 07-Dec-93 2214 ASM

15 Rituparna Dutta M 03-May-93 3113 ASM

Miftahul J. M. Haque M 06-Sep-95 3117 ASM

16 Priyanshu Agarwal M 31-Dec-95 4746 BHR

Aditya Chandra M 05-Feb-97 4742 BHR

17 Upendra C. M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP

Sumanth P. M 17-Jul-95 3290 AP

18 Aditya Nair M 16-May-94 3940 CG

Atul Kumar Srivastava M 22-Jun-94 5792 CG

19 Komal M 24-Mar-96 6119 CHG
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

Robin M 20-Feb-96 6066 CHG

20 Gaurav Kumar M 06-Aug-94 6060 CHG

Dhruv Saini M 17-May-93 6061 CHG

21 Tushar Aggarwal M 02-Jul-94 3583 DLI

Hamad Aziz M 07-Aug-94 3599 DLI

22 Chandra Kumar D. M 31-Aug-98 3473 AP

Kanishq M. M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP

23 Utkarsh Arora M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI

Rishabh Sahdev M 03-Aug-96 3581 DLI

24 Pranay Arya Kumar M 21-Oct-95 2926 DLI

Dhruv Kumar M 01-Jul-96 5626 DLI

25 Gopalakrishna Reddy D. M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

Narender G. M 21-Dec-95 4771 AP

26 Harshil Budhiraja M 14-Nov-95 6796 DLI

Shivam Khaitan M 24-Aug-96 7212 DLI

27 Ankit Chhikara M 05-Aug-96 2894 DLI

Abhilash Sharma M 01-Oct-94 3157 DLI

28 Parmod Dasiya M 13-Aug-93 6205 DLI

Gaurav Deswal M 11-Aug-96 3333 DLI

29 Aakash Gupta M 18-Nov-94 6487 DLI

Aayush Gupta M 18-Nov-94 6488 DLI

30 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

Aarush Setia M 31-Mar-97 3202 DLI

31 Pranav Khatter M 28-Oct-97 6277 DLI

Kushagra Tayal M 15-Sep-97 3158 DLI

32 Sushant Manocha M 15-Jul-95 6032 DLI

Manas Sethi M 15-Feb-95 7333 DLI

33 Adrian George M 13-Aug-95 2533 GUJ

Sushrut Karmarkar M 18-May-95 2866 MAH

34 Kranthi D. M 15-Nov-95 6663 AP

Raghunad Sai D. M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

35 Ayush Gautam M 29-Apr-97 3175 HAR

Abhijit Mittal M 20-Jan-97 3174 HAR

36 Sumit Goyat M 30-Dec-95 4441 HAR

Arpit Singhmar M 23-Mar-96 4565 HAR

37 Arun Kumar M 20-Jul-95 4461 HAR

Ankit Mallik M 26-Nov-94 4462 HAR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

38 Yusuf Ansari M 18-Dec-97 3196 JAR

Kishor Kunal M 01-Sep-94 3191 JAR

39 Akhil Raj M 09-Dec-95 7882 AP

Waseem Akram Shaik M 15-May-96 5046 AP

40 Gowtham Bhat M 28-Jan-93 7270 KTK

Yuvraj Shinde M 19-Apr-95 6350 KTK

41 Harinagu K. M 22-Nov-97 3102 AP

Arpit Taneja M 26-Jul-95 7635 DLI

42 Likhit Bangera M 31-Dec-95 4367 MAH

Satyajeet Jagdhane M 29-Nov-95 4385 MAH

43 Jaswanth B. S. K. M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

Sivarama Krishna Ch. M 08-Nov-97 4791 AP

44 Ameya Oak M 12-Jan-93 2399 MAH

Amey Tilloo M 09-Jan-95 4805 MAH

45 Ravi Kushwaha M 14-Apr-96 6440 MP

Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

46 Sumantu Mishra M 05-Jun-96 4584 MP

Piyush Verma M 15-Dec-96 7327 MP

47 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP

Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP

48 Arpit Verma M 14-Jan-94 1611 MP

Aazad Yadav M 22-Aug-93 4038 MP

49 Manureet Singh Baluja M 03-Mar-95 6036 PNB

Mudit Dewan M 13-May-93 4345 PNB

50 Surya Goel M 15-Sep-95 3595 PNB

Sumit Sharma M 10-Sep-96 3241 PNB

51 Sagar Sachdeva M 26-Aug-93 5825 PNB

Gurneet Singh M 27-Sep-95 4439 PNB

52 Simerdeep Singh Bagga M 15-May-96 3255 RAJ

Akshay Jain M 01-May-96 4415 RAJ

53 Pradeep Biloniya M 24-Oct-94 2291 RAJ

Rajesh Verma M 01-Jan-94 4480 RAJ

54 Shubh Chhajer M 28-Dec-94 2729 RAJ

Sanjeet Singh M 15-Sep-94 3584 DLI

55 Devang Dalal M 20-Mar-96 6739 RAJ

Shubham Malik M 22-Aug-94 7211 RAJ

56 Tausif Ansari M 01-Jan-93 5027 UP
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

Chandan Kumar M 15-Jan-93 4041 UP

57 Utkarsh Choudhary M 06-Sep-97 6755 UP

Aditya Kukreja M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP

58 Rajan Kashyap M 04-Nov-95 5539 UP

Prateek Singh M 02-Jan-94 3274 UP

59 Gaurav Mishra M 05-Oct-96 2762 UP

Belal Mohd. M 20-Aug-99 3054 UP

60 Tapas Shukla M 03-Oct-98 4059 UP

Chandrabhushan Tripathi M 07-Apr-97 4272 UP

61 Azad Singh M 15-Aug-95 5733 UP

Saurav Tomar M 05-Mar-97 5332 DLI

62 Raghunath Biswas M 02-Aug-96 7245 UTR

Pallav Joshi M 28-Aug-99 7246 UTR

63 Aneeth Kumar R. M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

Khaja Fazil Ahmed Shaik M 22-Jul-96 5482 AP

64 Vaibhav Chauhan M 14-Jan-00 4407 UTR

Vyom Chauhan M 06-Jan-98 4408 UTR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BD U19 - Reserve List

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Nilesh . M HAR

Gaurav Kalia M HAR

2 Hemanth M Gowda M KTK

Manajit Singh R. K. M 30-Nov-96 2913 TPR

3 Pradeep . M PNB

Chirag Singh M 04-Dec-95 6736 UTR

4 Aditya Chopra M PNB

Ankush Kumar M PNB
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of BD U19 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Shikhar Aggarwal M 10-Sep-96 3575 DLI

Aswin Satheeshan S. K.  M 01-May-96 3203 KER

2 Ashish Rathee M 01-Nov-95 3353 HAR

3 Sharon Raphel M 05-Jan-94 3207 KER WDN

Pranav S. M 08-Apr-94 3809 KER

4 Bodhit Joshi M 13-Feb-98 2614 UTR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Saili Rane F 25-Jun-93 2033 AI 1    1

Arathi Sara Sunil F 01-Oct-94 2792 AI    1

2 Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ 2    2

Anjali Rawat F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ    2

3 Sruthi K. P. F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER 3    3

Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER    3

4 Agna Anto F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER 4    4

Haritha M. H. F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER    4

5 Jamuna Rani R. F 02-Jan-96 2430 KTK    5

Leela Lakshmi R. F 13-Jul-94 1599 KTK    5

6 Sudha Kalyani D. F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP    6

Meghana J. F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP    6

7 Vrushali G. F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP    7

Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP    7

8 Poornima Ch. F 05-Aug-94 3849 AP    8

Pooja M F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP    8

9 Sanskriti Chhabra F 09-Jul-94 5600 DLI    9

Ananya Nagar F 03-May-95 3154 DLI    9

10 Gauri Asija F 08-Jan-96 3155 DLI   10

Smirti Nagarkoti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR   10

11 Shreya Agrawal F 15-Aug-93 2166 DLI   11

Shambhavi Bajaj F 08-May-94 3029 DLI   11

12 Kailash F 02-Jan-97 6120 CHG WC   12

Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 CHG   12
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Girishma Anand F 06-Sep-93 3072 DLI 1    1

Arjoo Thakur F 15-May-94 1933 HP    1

2 Archana M. F 03-Aug-97 3096 AP 2    2

Sonika Sai P. F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP    2

3 Daksha Gautam F 18-Nov-93 2825 HAR 3    3

Jagriti Nashier F 22-Aug-94 2826 HAR    3

4 Shenan Christian F 28-Oct-95 3493 GUJ 4    4

Nimmi Patel F 31-Dec-94 2814 GUJ    4

5 Saruni Sharma F 10-Jul-94 3451 UP    5

Preeti Singh F 14-Oct-95 2834 UP    5

6 Komal Antil F 22-Jul-96 2984 HAR    6

Lalita Dahiya F 16-Sep-97 3172 HAR    6

7 Kuhoo Garg F 22-Sep-98 2989 UTR    7

Krishna Priya M. F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP    7

8 Sri Krishna Priya K. F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP    8

Sreya P. F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP    8

9 Navasha Khanna F 13-Jan-96 7993 DLI

Shubhangi Pandey F 06-Nov-93 6781 DLI

10 Rimjhim Sachdeva F 20-Nov-95 7033 DLI

Shruti Solanki F 26-Dec-96 6025 DLI

11 Insha Imam F 17-Nov-94 1849 JAR

Shaleni Y. F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP

12 Niranjana A. J. F 11-Jul-96 3827 KER

Vidhu Nair F 03-Jul-97 3492 KER

13 Kanwaljeet Kaur F 15-Apr-94 2082 UP

Sara Naqvi F 15-Dec-95 2301 UP

14 Pranjal Prabhu  Chimulkar F 04-Jan-97 3964 GOA

Ruby Singh F 25-Nov-97 3141 CG

15 Sanya Sethi F 14-Apr-97 4453 CHG

Gayatri Swaroop F 17-Mar-97 3171 HAR

16 Katyayni Singh F 28-Sep-98 5162 UTR

Anushtha Verma F 24-Jun-98 5158 UTR
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21st Krishna Khaitan All India Junior Ranking Cum Selection Badminton Tournament-2011
Entries of GD U19 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Oct 2011
City, Country

CHANDIGARH, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order

1 Sindhu Bhardwaj F 04-Jan-95 3211 KTK

Devika Ravindra F 26-Jan-95 2827 KTK

2 Gauri Ghate F 04-Dec-93 1601 MAH WDN

Daya Elsa Jacob F 21-Sep-93 1922 KER

3 Riya Pillai F 10-Oct-94 2415 MAH WDN

Sneha Santhilal F 03-Jun-94 3201 KER

4 Gargi Singh F 11-Jun-97 4397 UP
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